Tom Kordewick Invitational
Team Awards

New team matchups - IHSA Varsity
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IHSA Varsity - Open
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. -Rank sGore
1 9.000

-2 - 8.900

3

* ~ 8.400
° 7.400
° 7.000
' . 8800

° 6.300

9 6.200

* "AA Score - Name. .. - *

8.800

AAScore’ _Name

26.200 Adrian Siaw

24,150 Bret Golz

21150 Kwame Lipscomb

17.250 Jon Howard

16.200 N:qu Gallaghiafw
20.800 Derek Kwiatkowski
11.800 Isaac Griffin
19.450 Evan Weisman
22.700 Mike Kudelka o
21.900 Omar Ashour
16.450 Mark Hoyvell
16.700 Mike Greenwald
16.450 Zack Zeffiro
8.000 Colion Wiseman
*1 5.800 lan Patete
7.800 wPe}e Maiolo
13.100 Noah Kaczkowski
7.650 Jordan Ader
6.700 Jimmy Parello
6.600 Andrew Lock

16.700 David Kim

®

il

22.700 Keawe Winstead
21.000 Greg Godelias

24300 Adam Sousa

24150 Bret Golz
21.600 Brandon Weichering
22.700 Mike Kudelka

13.900 Jim Gritis
19.200 Dave Steuart
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0048

0003

0016
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0064
0047
9069
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0050
0028
9049
0038
0048
0072
0035
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Hinsdale South High School
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Floor

i

Willowbrook High School

Hinsdale South High School

Lyons Tg\{vnship High School
Lyon§ Townshig High School
Andrew High School

Lyons Township High School
Barrington High School

Downers G~r0\£e N9r’£h High School
Andrew High School

Hinsdale Sogth l—jigﬁ School
Downers Grove North High School
Willowbrook High School
Barrington High School
Willo&vbrookm l-ilgr} §9h90l )
Andrew High School

Downers Grove North High School
Mundelein High School

Mundelein High School

Ml{ggeleir] High School

Barrington High School

Pommel

Club .0

v i E Y

Willowbrook High School
Mundelein High“S»chool
V\ﬁ!}qybrook High School
Downers Groye NQqthigh School
Willowbrook High School‘,:

»

Mundelein High School

Downers Grove North High School

Downers Grove North High School
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10T o 5.809 20.800 Derek Kwiatkowskl o 091 ] . brlgrew ‘lj\igllicigol
10T 5.800 ~ 12850 N_’oe Alcantar 0026  Mundelein High School
12T 5.700 17.350 James Owslfa)ml i . 005{9 B’arrinwgton High School
12T 5.700 5.700 Conner Burns 0012  Andrew High School
14 5.100 17,650 Jacob Giron 0009, i Andr%w Higt}’ School i
15 5.000 19.400 Gabe Thalji 0015 ; Ly9ns Township HigthchcloI
16 4.150 17.850 Jack O'Donnell 0002 AHi\nAsdale S?%h ':ﬁgﬂ S(}hool o
_ 17 4.100 4‘.100 Doyle Dunieavy 0070 Hinsdale' SouthﬁHigh‘SchooI o
18 4.000 4.000 BenWelk 0008  Hinsdale South High School
19 3.900 19.450 Evan Weisman 0057  Barrington High School
20 3.400 11_.800 Isqac Griffin 0018 wLyons Township High School
) h21 2.100 . §.2~00 mTc‘{m Na§§if 0062  Barrington High Scrlgol i
IHSA Varsity - Open Rings

1 7.800 2v1 .600 Brandon Weicheriqg 0072  Mundelein Ijigh School

? i i 7.700 24.300 AwqanlSE)usa } 0049 MV}ﬁIIowbrgoE Higqh}S»(Ehcw)gl

3 6.800 22.700 Keawe Winstead 0050  Willowbrook High School

4 N 6.750 21150 Kwame Lipscomb 0003  Hinsdale Soyth High‘SchooI

6.700 6.700 Alex Vogel 0040 Downers Grove North High School

6 6.650 6.650 Anthony Sotelo 0020 Lyons :I’qwnship High School

7 o X 6.600 13.850 Etpan Do&i o o 0013  Andrew High School i

8 i ~ W6.§50 ) 6.550 Robert Burkew 0065 Lyons Townshjgm ngmh §chqo|

9w ) 9.500 ) 6509, Keyln Van Santen - ) 004W1 _ quvgers vGrovelNorth High School
10 MG.?SO 6.450 LExcas Rong o 0021 I:yons Towpsh»ipj—lmiﬁgh School

11 ?‘.1300 21.000 Greg GodMeIIaS 0028 Mundeiein High School

12 6.299 17.850 Jack O'Donnell 0002 Hin§dale South I-jig_h School

13 6.100 » 13‘.’550 Bailey Heppner o . 0046 \I\ﬁllc\)wwbjo‘o!( ﬁﬂjghwsfchgol

14 6.000 . 6.000 Mike Rivera 0039  Downers Grove North High School
15 5.9Q0 o 10.100 Nick Ardovitct)~ 0006  Hinsdale South»High School

16 5.300 ) 17.600 Drew Hayqie 0033  Andrew High School

17 5.100 10.300 Ryan Wexler 0061  Barrington High School ;

18» 4.600 17.600 Yianni Wiechering ,0027 Mundelein High School

19 i B 1'500 17.350 M.{imes? %ﬁ?e}ﬁ, 005? N Bgrring{on High School
20 4.100 6.200 Tom Nassif ) 0062  Barrington High School

. 21 o m4.000 11'059 Chris Gutjrrez 0031  Andrew High School ’

s
s N
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IHSA Varsity - Open
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Adrian Siaw

Mike Greenwald

Omar Ashour

'E’f‘?el Antunez
Mark ngell}

Jon Howard
Yianni Wiechering
l?n Patete
Gabe Thalji
inm Gritis
Jacob Giron -
Joe Gallagher
Ravi Khurana

Zack Zeffiro

Dawson Morford
Luke Marek
Evan Weisman
Carson Beyrnett
James Owslgy

Dylan Leska

Chris Gutirrez

Mike Kudelka

Marquise Washington

Jack O'Donnell
Bailey Heppner
Dave Steuart |

e

Ricky Saldana
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0001 Hinsdale South High School
0064  Downers Grove North High School
0010  Andrew High School

0023 Mund(ileir] HigkaEhciol
0004  Hinsdale South Higt} School
0016  Lyons Township ngh School
0027}\_ Mundelein Hig_'h School

0051  Willowbrook High School

0015 ) Lyons }'9yvnsr]i;3 Higxh School
00§Z . waners Grove quth Higrl School
0099 ) Andrew High §choo}
0014  Lyons Township High School
0060  Barrington High School

0047 Wilawbrook High School
0005  Hinsdale South High School
0043 Doyvners Grove North High School
0057  Barrington High School
0029  Mundelein Higp School
0059 i Barrington High School
0052  Willowbrook High School

0031  Andrew High School

ParallelBars

P

B alean

0044  Downers Grove North High School

0001  Hinsdale South High School

e i C i P

00(15 PowneﬁGrove North Highv School
0054  Willowbrook High School}

0002  Hinsdale South High Scho:)l
0046 ) Wi!lwowagok Higp School

0022 Lyons '{l‘qv\{vnshi‘p High School
0953 V\ﬁllowbrook High School
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Name .- A e

Adrian Siaw 0001  Hinsdale South High School

Mike Greenwald

0064  Downers Grove North High School
8.500 21.900 Omar Ashour 0010  Andrew High School

3 . - -

4 8400 i v1 ?.000 Ismael Antunez B 7 002’:? l\{llindelein Hi_gh Schgol

5 8.300 16.450 Mark Howell ) 000{. i Hinsd?le Sogtlj High Sf:hool

6 8.200 17.250 Jon Howard 0016  Lyons Township High School

7 8.000 17.600 Yianni Wiechering 0027  Mundelein High School

8_, i 7;909 . 15.{300 lan Pqttitei o 9051 V\{_illowbrook High School

9 7.700 19.400 Gabe Thalji ) 0015 Eyons Township High School

10 7.600v ) 13.900 ) Jim Gritis . 0037 Dowr?”(eﬁ Grove I\!_onh HigI? School
11 7.550 17.659 Jacob Giron 0009 ) Andn:evi Higthchomo!M o

12 7.500 16.200 Joe Gallagher 0014  Lyons Township High School

13 7'4,50,, 14.400 Ravi Khurana _ 0060 B:elrrington High School

14 B B 7.400 ' 15.150 Zj}ckaehfﬁro X . 0047 o !Yil!o!vl{rqglf I:ligh?\c;h@ool ~
15 7.350 18.950 Dawson Morford 0005 Hinsdale South High School

16 o 7300 19.950 Luke Marek 0043  Downers Grove Nonh !:iigh School
17 7.250 19.450 Evan Weisman 0057  Barrington High School

18 ) 7.200 14.300 Carson Bemnett 0029 wMundelein High School

19 7.150 17.350 James Ows[ey ~0059» Earrington l:ligp §chool )

20 7100 7100 Dylan Leska 0052 Willowbrook High School

21 7.050 o 11050 ) Chris Gutirrez ' B 0_931» Andrew High School

ParallelBars

G
i3

1D, Cb -

il e o

8.500 ngfe (Erfn@m 0044 Downfars Grove North High Sf:hool
26200 i Adrviam; Siaw . . 0001 "Hinsdavlf South High School -
22.700 Mike Kudelkma 0035 kDowners Grove North High School
7.600 Marquise Washington 0054  Willowbrook High School, *
5 7.500 17.850 Jack O’Dpnnell 0002  Hinsdale South High Scho;I
6 74§0 13.550 Bailey Heppner ) . 0046  Willowbrook MHighMSchool
7 7.400 19.200 nge Steuart ) 0022  Lyons Township High School

8 7.350 7.350 Ricky Saldana 0053  Willowbrook High School
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7.300

7.250

7.150
7.100
7.050

7.000

6.950

6.900

6.700
6.600
?.4(20
6.30(:)
5.200

IHSA Varsity - Open

9T
9T
11
12T
127
14
16T
15T
17
‘18
19
_ 20

7.300

13.850

19.950
14.300
1 2.?50
18.950
14 400

17.600

19.950

19.400
15.000

20.800 Derek Kwiatkowski

16 700

Matt Hurd
EtnanDoe
Luke Marek X
Carson Bemett
Noe Alcantar
Dawson Morford
Ravi Khurana
(Drew Haynie
Gabe Thalji

Ismael Antunez

David Kim

5.200

24 300

24.150

22.700

21.600 Brandon Weichering

5.900
21.000
19. 200

17.600
1341 00

21.150

21.900
10.300

5.100
17.650
17.600
16.700
18. 95p

4.400

10.100

Danny Schurna

Adam Sousa
Bret Golz

Keawe Winstead

Augie Strauch
Greg Godellas

Dave Steuart

Luke Marek

Drew Haynie
Noah Kaczkowskr
Kwame Lipscomb
Omar Ashour
Ryan Wexier
DanllowDevulsky
Jacob Giron
Yianni Wiechering
David Kim
Dawson Morford

John Sagols

Nick Ardovitch

0066

001 3
0043

0029
0026
0005
0060
0033‘
0015
0023
001 1
0058
) ,005§

0049
0048

0072
0045
0028
0022
X 9043
0033
0034
0003
0910
0061
0067
0009
0027
0058

0068

0006

0050
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Lyons Townshlp ngh Schoolm o i
Andrew ngh School

Downers Grove Nonh ngh School
Mundelein High School

Mundelein High School

Hinsdale South High School

Bamngton ngh School

Andrew ngh School

Lyons Township High School
Mundelein High School
Andrew ngh School

Barrington High School

Barrington High School

HighBar

Wlllowbrook ngh School

\Mllowbrook ngh School

Wllowbrook H|gh School

Mundelem High School

Downers Grove North High School

Mundelein High School

Lyons Township High School

Downers Grove North ngh School

Andrew High School

Downers Grove North ngh School

Hlnsdale South ngh School
Andrew ngh School

Barrington High School

Lyons Township High School
Andrew High School _
Mundelein High School “:
Barrington High School
Hms%fi South H|gh School

Lyons Township High School
Hinsdale South High School
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21 3.500 3.500 Ben Matos - 99§gwm§frjlngioq ngih Echooiw o
IHSA Varsity - Open All Around
1 26.200 Adrian Siaw 0001 ) Hinsdale South i—iigh School
2 24 300 Adam Sousa 0049 AWI\IOWbEOOEWHLgE§Ch°°|
3 N 24, 150 Bret Goiz ) N 0048 WIIowbrook i-ilthm(SchocV;hlww o
4T i i 22.700 Mike Kudelka 0035 Downers Grove North High School i
4T 22,700 Keawe Winstead 0050  Willowbrook ngh Schooi
6 _ 21.900 Omar Ashour . 0010 Andrew High School
7 o 21 600 Erainowown Weichering o 00?.2 N Mu?f’ﬁleﬁanlghfghOPI )
8 21.150 Kwame Lipscomb 0003 Hlnsdale South ngh School
] w9 . 21. 000 Greg Godeilas J ‘ 0028 Mundeleiri nghsmocﬂww
10 20. §90 Derek Kwiatkowski o 001 1 ) ~An(uirew High S:chool
11 19.950 Luke Marek 0043  Downers Grove North High School
12 o 19.450 Evan Weisman. ‘ 0057 Barrihgtoh High?ohool
13 o ] Jgjoo Gabe Thaljl o ~ 9015 Lyons Townshi’pﬁ High School R
i 14 o 19.200 Dave Steuart 0022 Lyons Township High School
15 o X 18. 950 Dawson Morford 0005 Hlnsdale South ngh School o
‘ 16 17.850 Jack O'Donnell 0002 i-imidale South i-itgh School
17 ) 17.650 Jacob Giron o 0009 _Andrew High School
18T ) o 17.600 Yiahni Wieohering . i 0027 . Mundelein High School
i 18T » - 17.600 Drew Haynie 0033M f\ndrew High School )
29 L - 17350 vJames Owsley o 0059 Bamngton Highmé‘:c&:hool )
21 o 17._25p Jon Howaird 0016  Lyons Township High School o
227 16.700 Davio Kim 0058  Barrington High School o
227 o ) ) 16.700 Mike Greenwald ~ o 0064 Downers Grove North High Schooi
s e >‘16 450 mhfla:i(ﬂoweli o w(:)OWOiw Hinsdale South High Schooim L
25 - 16.200 Joe Gallagher 0014 Lyohe Towhship High School
26 - o W1§.§00 Ian’Patete o 0051 WiIIowbrook High School
27 o 15‘4.?0 ) Zack Zeffiro 0047  Willowbrook High Schooi
28 15.000 Ismael Antunez 0023  Mundelein High School < .
29 14.400 Ravi Khurana 0960 Barrington High Schooi
30 ~ w14.300 Cerson Bernett i 0929 Mundelein High School o
31 ] 13.900 Jim Gritis 0037  Downers Grove North High School

32 13.850 Ethan Doe 0013 Andrew High School

. o o e ew e e P SN ——
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33 13.550 Bailey Heppner o ~O(»)ittz \f\ﬁllowb{ookﬂigt} School i
34 13.109 “Ngah Kaczkowski ) _ 9034~ DO\{VDSEQE\{E Nonhngh §chool
35 ) ~ 12.850 Noe Alcantar i i 0026 Mundglein High §c[100|»
36 11.800 lsaac Griffin 0018 I:ycznsngwpshipw}jjq‘tl §chool
37 ) 11.050 Chris Gutirrez ‘ 00:?1 Andrew High School
38 10.300 Ryan Wexler ‘ 00§1 forfington High School
39 10.100 Nick Ardovitch 0006 Hinsdale Sout?} High School» i o
40 - 8.500 Jake Graham ) 0044 » Dmownewr§ ﬁroxt? [\lorth High School
41 8.400 Jeremx Guinn 0038 l?owners Groﬁv‘em ‘[\lgnh Higt] School
42 8.000 Colton Wiseman 0069  Barrington High School
43 7.800‘ Pete Maiolo ) 0030 “Andrew High School
44 o 7.§50 Jon}ifn MAder 0025 - !\{I}Jndtflemfﬁgp S(»:rlool i
45 ‘7.600 Marquise Washington ) o 0054 \{Villowbrook High Schogl

i 46 o 7.350v Ricky Sa!dana ‘ ) ) 9053 V\ﬁllowbrf)ok High Schgol B
4? 7.300 Matt Hurd 0066 Lyc{ns Township High School
48 7.100 Dylan Leska 0052  Willowbrook Higr! School
49T 6.700 Alex Vogel " 0040  Downers Grq_ve Nonh High School
49T o X 6.700 Jimmy Patello 0071 MuﬂqflgigmHigh Sc@gc}lw
51 i ) §.650 Anthony Sotelo i . o 0020 {.yons Township High SchooIM
52 B 6.§00 A:ndre\cl Lock 9924“ Myﬁdglein High School i
“53 X 6.560 Robert Burke 0065 Lyons Township High School
54 ) 6.500 Kevin Van Santen ) 0041 Downerskeroye N()J‘Eh l:ljgh School
55 i o 6.450 Lucas Bf)ng ‘ 30?1 ALﬂygns TNO\clwnship High School
56 ) . §.200 Tom Naf*f‘if 0062  Barrington High School
57 B i ) 6000 Mikq Rivera o 0039 ] Downers Grove r\fonh vl:ligrw\wS?hool

B 58 o 5.900 Augie Strzmalfc? ’ 0045 Powner§ Grove North High _School

59 5.700 Conner Burns 0012  Andrew High School
60 i 5.200 Danny Schurna 0056  Barrington VHigh School
61 R ) 5».10(1 »I?waﬂilo Dfevulsky . 0067 Lygns Township I:Iimg;flﬁqhgol i
62 4.400 J9hn Sagols ) 0068  Lyons Township High Schpt:)l
63 o :1.109 i Dgyle Dunleavy o WOO70 Hiqsdale South HiungSchooI
64 ) ) _4.000 Ben Welk

0008  Hinsdale South High Schogl

65 3.500 Ben Matos 0063  Barrington High School Ae;




